AlphaSpecTM CV Series
Page 1 of 10
V031225B
DOCUMENT TYPE: BROCHURE
3307 West Street Rosenberg, TX 77471 USA - (281) 324-0908
Copyright © 2005-2025 SIRS Electronics, Inc. All Rights Reserved. sirs-e.com
AlphaSpec™ sets a new standard in the specification lighting market and is proudly Made in the USA. When paired with the
correct channel and lens, it achieves full di�usion for a completely spotless appearance—ideal for high-end architectural and

AlphaSpecTM CV Series
Product Engineering & Design
Product Country of OriginOrdering Guide
S 240 6
8  2  U  27  67  100
1  30
200
300
400
500
750
1000
35
40
50
65
3 H 100  40 16
ODM LED/segment SDCM lm/ft IP Rating4LED E�cacy
High/Ultra
CCT
K
Length 16.4-100
ft SpoolLED/m
Notes:   IP - Varies on environment application, indoor or outdoor
*Designed and manufactured in the USA using global LED chips and PCB boards.
IP67 only on 16.4’ (5m)
4
5
5
Assembled
Quality Control
Product Customization
Technical Support
22
12mm
(0.50”)
1.60mm
(0.06”)
Mechanical Dimensions for 6 LEDs per Segment
3M VHB 5952
25mm (1.00”)
1.40mm (0.06”)2.80mm (0.11”)
100mm (3.94”)304mm (12.00”)
12mm
(0.50”)
Page 4 of 10
V031225B
DOCUMENT TYPE: DATASHEET
3307 West Street Rosenberg, TX 77471 USA - (281) 324-0908
Copyright © 2005-2025 SIRS Electronics, Inc. All Rights Reserved. sirs-e.com
-